Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Mccarthy - (400743) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.09
1:09.44
1:09.81
1:10.08
1:10.40
1:10.87
1:14.64
1:16.76
1:19.11
1:21.01
1:25.18
1:31.73
1:41.91

1:46.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.09
1:09.81
1:10.08
1:09.44
1:10.40
1:10.87
1:14.64
1:16.76

1:19.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362

336
287
264
241
225
193
155
113
97

WA Pts

362
351
347
357
342
336
287
264
241

Round

Round

F

T

I T m T

Date

2511117
29/01/117
24/06/17
29/01/117
26/11/16
03/07/16
26/01/16
17/10/15
25/01/15
01/11/14
19/01/14
30/06/13
26/01/13
23/06/12

Date

25/11117
24/06/17
29/01/117
29/01/17
26/11/16
03/07/16
26/01/16
17/10/15
25/01/15

Meet

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
City of St Albans Club Championships 2017
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
City of St Albans Club Championships

Meet

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
City of St Albans Club Championships 2017
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
St Albans Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

Venue

Garston
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
St Albans

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans
Harlow

St Albans
Watford

St Albans

Hatfield

Venue

Garston

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

St Albans

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.01
1:25.18
1:31.73
1:41.91

1:46.89

Copyright 2024

225
193
155
113
97

01/11/14
19/01/14
30/06/13
26/01/13
23/06/12

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans ASC Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

Harlow
St Albans
Watford
St Albans

Hatfield

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



