Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Mccarthy - (400743) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.09	362	F	25/11/17	Watford November 2017 County Qualifier	Garston	Co St Albans	3
1:09.44	357	Н	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood		2
1:09.81	351	F	24/06/17	City of St Albans Club Championships 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:10.08	347	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Co St Albans	2
1:10.40	342	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
1:10.87	336	F	03/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:14.64	287	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood		2
1:16.76	264	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:19.11	241	F	25/01/15	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:21.01	225	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:25.18	193	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:31.73	155	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:41.91	113	F	26/01/13	City of St Albans ASC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:46.89	97	F	23/06/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.09	362	F	25/11/17	Watford November 2017 County Qualifier	Garston	Co St Albans	3
1:09.81	351	F	24/06/17	City of St Albans Club Championships 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:10.08	347	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Co St Albans	2
1:09.44	357	Н	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood		2
1:10.40	342	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
1:10.87	336	F	03/07/16	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:14.64	287	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood		2
1:16.76	264	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:19.11 Copyright 2024	241 4	F	25/01/15	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.01	225	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:25.18	193	F	19/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:31.73	155	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
1:41.91	113	F	26/01/13	City of St Albans ASC Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
1:46.89	97	F	23/06/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS